Lab-Flex® T Series
Phase Tested Coaxial Cable Assemblies
Lab-Flex® T Series
2
Smiths Interconnect’s Lab-Flex® T Series of coaxial
cable assemblies provides consistent electrical
performance over higher frequencies and larger
temperature extremes.

5
Lab-Flex® T Series
How To Order
– – –    –
1 2 3 4 5
1 Connector #1
               SMA Male Straight                              2.4mm Male Straight                                      SMP Female Right Angle
               2.92mm Male Straight                                SMP Female Straight                                  SMPM Female Straight
2 Cable (fixed)
               Lab-Flex® 065T                                  Lab-Flex® 100T                                   Lab-Flex® 160T
3 Length (inches)
                   Example: 36 in.
4 Connector #2
               SMA Male Straight                             2.9mm Male Straight                              2.4mm Male Straight
5 Assembly Option
               +/-2.8ps Phase Matched Electrical Length                                   RoHS Compliant Per EU Directive 2002/95/EC
 T .
MS S MM S
MK S
61 0
MS P F S MS P M F S
60 5 01 0
63 . 0
MS S MM SMK S
2.8+/- ps oR H S
MS P F R
more > smithsinterconnect.com
Copyright© 2018 Smiths Interconnect | All rights reserved | Version 1.0
The information contained within this document is subject at all times to applicable Export Control regulations and legal requirements
UK Headquarters US Headquarters
 ■ London, UK
+44 20 7004 1600
 ■ Stuart, FL
 +1 772 286 9300
Americas
 ■ Costa Mesa, CA
+1 714 371 1100
 ■ Hudson, MA
+1 978 568 0451
 ■ Kansas City, KS
+1 913 342 5544
 ■ Milpitas, CA
+1 408 957 9607 x-1125
 ■ Northampton, MA
+1 413 582 9620
 ■ Salisbury, MD
+1 800 780 2169
 ■ Stuart, FL
+1 772 286 9300
 ■ Tampa, FL
+ 1 813 901 7200
 ■ Thousand Oaks, CA
+1 805 267 0100
Europe
 ■ Deggendorf, Germany
+49 991 250 120
 ■ Dundee, UK
+44 1382 427 200
 ■ Elstree, UK
+44 20 8236 2400